
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

MARCEL WANDERS INTERIOR DESIGN PROJECTS 

 

2019, Schiphol VIP Centre, Haarlemmermeer, Schiphol Nederland 

2019, Halada-ALO New Store Concept, Bratislava, ALO Diamonds 

2019, Studio Marcel Wanders, Nieuwe Herengracht, Amsterdam, Marcel Wanders 

 

2018, Hyde Panama, Wanders & Yoo https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/hyde-panama 

 

2017, Mondrian Doha, sbe-Morgans Hotel Group https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/mondrian-doha 

2017, Grand Portals Nous, Mallorca, Iberostar https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/grand-portals-nous 

2017, Maison Decorté, Tokyo, Decorté https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/maison-decorte 

2017, Barkli Gallery, Moscow, Wanders & Yoo 

 

2016, Oh!, Quito, Wanders & Yoo https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/oh-by-wanders-yoo 

 

2015, Kameha Grand Zurich, LH & E Group https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/kameha-grand-zurich 

2015, Eden, Revolution Precrafted https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/eden 

2015, Taipei Residence, Private Client https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/taipei-residence 

2015, Quasar Luxury Residences, Istanbul  

 

2013, Mira Moon, Hong Kong, Wanders & Yoo, https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/mira-moon-by-wanders-yoo 

2013, Quasar Sales Center, Istanbul 

 

2012, Andaz Amsterdam Prinsengracht, Amsterdam, Hyatt Hotels https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/andaz-

amsterdam-prinsengracht 

 

2010, Kameha Grand Bonn, LH & E Group https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/kameha-grand-bonn 

2010, Club Air Nightclub, Amsterdam, Club Amstelstraat 

 

2009, Casa son Vida, Mallorca, Private Client https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/casa-son-vida 

 

2008 Westerhuis, Amsterdam, Marcel Wanders https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/westerhuis 

2008, Mondrian South Beach, Miami, sbe-Morgans Hotel Group https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/the-mondrian-

south-beach 

2008, Wanderduck Flagship Store, London, Mandarina Duck https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/mandarina-duck-

flagship-store 

2008, Jakarta Residence, Private Client https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/jakarta-residence 

2008, Villa Moda Bahrein, Private Client https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/villa-moda-bahrain 

2008, Villa Amsterdam, Private Client 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

2007, Brandnew Design Offices, Weesp, Brandnew Design 

 

2006, Kristal Office Space, Rijswijk, Housing Corporation 

 

2005, Lute Suites, Amsterdam, Lute https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/lute-suites 

2005, Blits Restaurant, Rotterdam, Blits 

2005, Brandweer, Utrecht, Brandweer Kazerne Leidsche Rijn 

2005, Fifteen Restaurant 

 

2003, Sueño con Crear Nubes Verdes, JVC https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/sueno-con-crear-nubes-verdes 

2003, Hotel on Rivington, Manhattan, Lower East Side Hotels https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/hotelonrivington 

 

2002, Stonehouse, Tilburg, Interpolis https://www.marcelwanders.com/work/stonehouse 

 

2000, Expo 2000 Dutch Pavilion, Hanover  

 

1996, Kantine van Een Huis voor de Gemeenschap, icw Jeanne Heeswijk, Oud-Beijerland 

 

### 

 

Note to the Editor: 

For visuals and additional press material please contact: 

pr@marcelwanders.com 

+31 (0)20 2620184 

Or register to our pressroom at press.marcelwanders.com. 

For further information please visit: 

www.marcelwanders.com  

 

About Marcel Wanders 

Marcel Wanders is a leading product and interior design studio located in the creative capital of Amsterdam, with over 

1,900 + iconic product and interior design experiences all around the globe for private clients and premium brands such 

as Alessi, Baccarat, Bisazza, Christofle, Kosé Corporation/ Decorté, Flos, KLM, Hyatt Hotels Corporation, LH&E 

Group, Louis Vuitton, Miramar Group, Morgans Hotel Group, Puma among scores of others.  

 

Under Marcel Wanders and Gabriele Chiave creative leadership and direction, Marcel Wanders employs 52 design and 

communication experts. In an environment where everyone perceives, breathes and lives creativity across a multitude of 

projects from in-flight tableware to cosmetics packaging to hospitality interiors. 

 

Marcel Wanders’ 30 years of design are celebrated in some of the most renowned art and design museums, including 

Centre Pompidou FR; Cooper-Hewitt National Design Museum, US; Metropolitan Museum of Art, US; Museum of Arts 

and Design, New York, US; Museum of Modern Art, US; Pinakotheke der Moderne, Munich, DE; Stedelijk Museum, 

Amsterdam, NL; Oita Prefectural Art Museum, JP among others. 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Regarded by many as an anomaly in the design world, Marcel Wanders has made its mission to “create an environment 

of love, live with passion and make our most exciting dreams come true.” This work excites, provokes, and polarises, but 

never fails to surprise for its ingenuity, daring and singular quest to uplift the human spirit, and entertain. 

  

Marcel Wanders’ chief concern is bringing the human touch back to design, ushering in design’s ‘new age;’ in which 

designer, craftsperson and user are reunited. In his process, Marcel Wanders defies design dogma, preferring instead to 

focus on holistic solutions rather than the technocratic. In this universe, the coldness of industrialism is replaced instead 

by the poetry, fantasy and romance of different ages, vividly brought to life in the contemporary moment. 

www.marcelwanders.com  

 

 

### 

 

 

 


